ADFM Leadership Education for Academic Development and Success (LEADS) Fellowship Time/Financial Commitment Form

We are currently seeking applications for our 2024-2025 ADFM LEADS Fellowship Program.

The ADFM LEADS Fellowship Program is designed for those who are interested in learning more about whether senior leadership positions in academic family medicine might be a good career fit and for those who aspire to become a senior leader in academic medicine or an academically affiliated health system (e.g. department chair, service line leader, associate dean, vice chair).

The goal of the fellowship is to train pluripotent leaders to have the skills/understanding of a high level leadership position like a department chair/service line leader/etc. and who would also be competitive for other leadership positions beyond the scope of their current role within an academic medical center or an academic affiliated health system. It is designed to be complementary to other programs and to also offer something unique without overlap, with an intent to provide high level leaders for the discipline.

Key features include: an emphasis on strategic career planning; a cohort-responsive curriculum built around key competencies for family medicine leaders; small learning communities; weekly fellowship time for webinars, journal club, project check ins; mentorship opportunities; in-depth in person workshops; and an individual project emphasizing an area of personal development.

For more details on the program overview, eligibility requirements and fees - please visit our site: https://adfm.org/programs/leads-fellowship/ or reach out Jessie Vera (Jvera@adfm.org)

All materials are due July 24, 2023.

* Required

Application Details

Application deadline is August 15, 2022. Please submit this form prior to then in order for the corresponding fellow's application to be considered complete. We will not review applications that are not complete, and we will not review applications received after August 15.

Please note that we ask that the candidate's direct supervisor complete this form.

Background information

1. Fi *

rs

t

ι n

а

m

е

2.	Last name *
3.	Institution *
4.	Candidate's name *
	Confirmation of commitment to time and finances for LEADS Fellowship
5.	Please confirm your commitment to allow the candidate to take the necessary time * to complete this fellowship.
	Mark only one oval.
	Yes, I confirm my commitment to allowing the candidate have the time needed to complete this fellowship.
	No, I do not confirm my commitment to allowing the candidate have the time needed to complete this fellowship.
6.	Did your candidate apply for the ADFM LEADS Fellowship Scholarship? (See description below)
	A specific intent of the LEADS fellowship is to create a pool of family medicine leaders historically underrepresented in senior academic leadership positions from diverse backgrounds and with diverse experiences. ADFM has received funding from the ABFM-Foundation to offset the cost of the tuition up to \$5,000 for up to 4 applicants, earmarked for those who might otherwise be unable to participate due to institutional or personal financial challenges and prioritizing those who are historically underrepresented in leadership in medicine including considerations of gender, race, ethnicity and rurality.
	Mark only one oval.
	Yes
	○ No
	One Not sure

7.	Please confirm your commitment to cover costs of the fellowship (\$9,500 tuition + the additional costs associated with the fellowship, including attendance at the AAMC Annual Meeting).	*
	Mark only one oval.	
	I confirm that the financial costs of this fellowship will be covered, whether or not my candidate receives financial assistance from the LEADS Fellowship Scholarship.	
	I confirm that the remainder of the financial costs of this fellowship will be covered, only if my candidate receives financial assistance per the LEADS Fellowship Scholarship. (ie my candidate can not participate in the LEADS Fellowship without financial assistance)	
	No, I do not confirm that the financial costs of this fellowship will be covered	

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms